3 - Circuit Protection & Industrial Control

Technical Specification

Length

Width

Depth

Weight

Rated thermal current Ith

Rated insulation voltage Ui
Operating force

Operating force additional contacts

Cable capacity

Contact operation

30mm
13mm
24mm
0.014Kg
10A
500V
8N

3N

2 x 1.5mma2

Slow action, positive
opening

AC33482

N/C Collar Mounting
Auxiliary Contact Block

IP65 rated when installed
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Electric Center are not responsible for the accuracy and contents of this datasheet.
All displayed data and specification detail has been provided by the product manufacturer.




